OTTERDTF SYSTEM
DTF Printer / Shaker / Film / Ink Powder / Oven Dryer / PurifierHeat Press / DTF Printables
UV DTF Printer  / UV DTF Consumables+86-191 2822 1262 info@otterdtf.com www.otterdtf.com
www.otterdtf.comVERSION: 202408
Print, Cure, Wow with Otter DTF System!
Otter DTF System
1 2
Elevate your business with OtterPro's advanced DTF printing system solutions, including DTF printers, UV DTF printers, and many other DTF printer series. Our tailor-made "Start to Finish" approach empowers makers, retailers, and manufacturers to enhance efficiency and innovation.   With cutting-edge technology, exceptional quality, and a focus on environmental sustainability, we're committed to boosting your productivity and competitiveness. Partner with OtterPro and transform your business into a beacon of success and efficiency.

DTF Powder
OT-DTFPDT600600gOT-DTFPDT10001000g
OT-DTFRRF500500gOT-DTFRRF10001000g
Strong Adhesion Good WashDurability High ColorFastness
Eco-friendly Cost-effective No Color Fading
Otter DTF System
35 36
DTF Film
Available Sizes for All DTF Film
21 cm x 30 cm8.3 in x 11.8 in 30 cm x 42 cm11.8 in x 16.5 in 30 cm x 10 m11.8 in x 32.8 ft 30 cm x 100 m11.8 in x 328 ft 42 cm x 100 m16.5 in x 328 ft 60 cm x 100 m23.6 in x 328 ft
This double-side matte finish DTF printing film offers flexibility-peel it after heat transfer or wait until it cools. Its strong adhesion efficiently absorbs DTF ink, guaranteeing high-definition and vibrant color output.
Hot & Cold Peel DTF FilmDOUBLE-SIDED MATTE
Size DOUBLE-SIDED
A3 OT-DTFFILMA3
A4 OT-DTFFILMA4
0.3m*10m OT-DTFFILM3010
0.3m*100m OT-DTFFILM30100
0.42m*100m OT-DTFFILM42100
0.6m*100m OT-DTFFILM60100
Perfect for any dark or light colored fabric
Excellent Printing Results
Restore images with high definition, delivering true-to-life and vivid color output. Our advanced technology ensures that the images retain their clarity while remaining resistant to deformation and fading.
Nylon Canvas

C30-PT3200Printhead Epson I3200U1HD
C30-CZBControl Board C30-PTZBPrinthead Main Board C30-XMDCap Top C30-MGInk Tube C30-MNDamperC30-GMPWiper Blade
Gradient Series Glitter Series
Glow in Dark
GOLD
Elevate your style with a metallic texture.
Add a unique and eye-catching element to your fabric.
Let your design shine in the crowd.
GLITTER RAINBOWGLITTER SILVER HOLOGRAPHICGLITTER GOLDGRADIENT
COLD PEEL
COLD PEEL
COLD PEEL
Size GOLD GRADIENT GLITTER SILVER GLITTER GOLD GLITTER RAINBOW HOLOGRAPHIC GLOW IN DARK
A3 OT-DTFFILMGDA3 OT-DTFFILMJBA3 OT-DTFFILMZSA3 OT-DTFFILMSGA3 OT-DTFFILMXCA3 OT-DTFFILMHCA3 OT-DTFFILMYGA3
A4 OT-DTFFILMGDA4 OT-DTFFILMJBA4 OT-DTFFILMZSA4 OT-DTFFILMSGA4 OT-DTFFILMXCA4 OT-DTFFILMHCA4 OT-DTFFILMYGA4
0.3m*10m OT-DTFFILMGD3010 OT-DTFFILMJB3010 OT-DTFFILMZS3010 OT-DTFFILMSG3010 OT-DTFFILMXC3010 OT-DTFFILMHC3010 OT-DTFFILMYG3010
0.3m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD30100 OT-DTFFILMJB30100 OT-DTFFILMZS30100 OT-DTFFILMSG30100 OT-DTFFILMXC30100 OT-DTFFILMHC30100 OT-DTFFILMYG30100
0.42m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD42100 OT-DTFFILMJB42100 OT-DTFFILMZS42100 OT-DTFFILMSG42100 OT-DTFFILMXC42100 OT-DTFFILMHC42100 OT-DTFFILMYG42100
0.6m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD60100 OT-DTFFILMJB60100 OT-DTFFILMZS60100 OT-DTFFILMSG60100 OT-DTFFILMXC60100 OT-DTFFILMHC60100 OT-DTFFILMYG60100
Otter DTF System
39 40
DTF Printables
DTF technology makes custom prints on cotton fabrics possible and opens up new opportunities for the custom apparel industry. It performs amazingly well on almost all kinds of fabrics, including t-shirts, safety vests, hats, masks, shoes, banners, towels, aprons, bags, slippers, PU notebooks, coasters and more…To learn more about DTF printables, please visit www.otterdtf.com/printables